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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 25.60 544
2. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Pfm 25.62 543
3. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 25.68 539
4. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 Pfm 26.24 506
5. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 26.36 499
6. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 26.63 484
7. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 27.41 443
8. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 27.67 431
9. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 27.86 422

10. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 27.89 421
11. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 27.95 418
12. ORDANOVSKI, Marjan 02 PES 28.04 414
13. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 28.06 413
14. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 28.35 401

GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 28.35 401
16. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 28.54 393
17. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 29.18 367
18. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 29.59 352
19. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 29.85 343
20. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 30.39 325
21. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 30.45 323
22. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 30.96 308
23. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 31.29 298
24. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 31.65 288
25. GJEORGIEVSKI, David 03 MLADOST 31.67 287
26. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 31.80 284
27. HALILI, Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 32.12 275
28. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Pfm 32.37 269
29. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 32.40 268
30. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 32.53 265
31. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 32.86 257
32. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 33.10 252
33. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua Management 33.25 248

KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 33.25 248
35. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 34.25 227
36. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 34.35 225
37. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 34.70 218
38. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 34.74 218
39. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 35.28 208
40. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 35.30 207

MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 35.30 207
42. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 35.41 205
43. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 35.46 205
44. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 35.59 202
45. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.65 201
46. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 35.87 198



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 02.6.2018 18:24 - Page 2

XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua Management 36.03 195
48. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 36.07 194
49. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.83 183
50. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.28 176
51. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 37.37 175
52. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.39 174

MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 37.39 174
54. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 37.40 174
55. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 37.48 173
56. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 37.49 173
57. BOGDANOVSKI, ANDREJ 05 Royal Aqua Management 37.53 172
58. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37.61 171
59. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.64 171
60. BOZINOVSKI, Filip 04 TUMBA 38.27 163
61. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.43 161
62. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 38.57 159
63. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 38.64 158
64. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.84 156
65. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 39.29 150
66. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.38 149
67. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgij 06 PINGVIN 39.76 145
68. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 39.82 144
69. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.87 144
70. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 39.95 143
71. ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 PINGVIN 39.96 143
72. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 40.11 141
73. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 40.41 138
74. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.68 135
75. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.81 134
76. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 41.08 131
77. DINESKI, Vladimir 07 PINGVIN 41.32 129
78. PETKOVSKI, DIMITAR 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.66 126
79. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 41.77 125
80. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 41.87 124
81. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 41.97 123
82. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 41.99 123
83. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua Management 42.00 123
84. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 04 Sc Beta 42.07 122
85. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 42.10 122
86. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 42.12 122
87. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 42.26 121
88. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 42.32 120
89. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 42.41 119
90. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 42.51 119
91. ZLATEVSKI, Gjorgi 07 TUMBA 42.52 118
92. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 42.69 117
93. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 04 Sc Beta 43.61 110
94. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.71 109
95. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.77 109
96. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 44.06 106
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

97. JOVANOV, Viktor 06 CENTAR 45.69 95
98. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 MLADOST 45.72 95
99. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.75 95

100. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 47.16 87
101. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 47.23 86
102. DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar 08 TUMBA 47.49 85
103. NIKOV, Petar 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.79 83
104. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 49.09 77
105. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 49.54 75
106. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD 49.69 74
107. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PINGVIN 49.85 73
108. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 50.09 72
109. STOJKOV, Mihail 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.13 72
110. STEFANOVSKI, Borjan 06 STUDENT 50.43 71
111. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 50.52 70
112. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 50.84 69
113. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 51.00 68
114. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.38 67
115. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 Pfm 51.42 67
116. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 52.23 64
117. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 52.91 61
118. STOJANOSKI, MATEJ 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 53.05 61
119. STOJCESKI, Antonio 08 Royal Aqua Management 53.39 60
120. DAMJANOVSKI, Bojan 06 STUDENT 53.49 59
121. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 53.63 59
122. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Royal Aqua Management 53.94 58
123. ANGELESKI, David 09 Royal Aqua Management 54.26 57
124. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 54.92 55
125. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 55.30 54
126. JANEVSKI, Marko 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.70 52
127. GAPIKJ, Borjan 08 CENTAR 55.95 52
128. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 11 OKTOPOD 56.25 51
129. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 56.50 50
130. GJERGOVSKI, David 09 PINGVIN 56.68 50
131. TRAJANOV, darko 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.82 49
132. POPOSKI, luka 08 PINGVIN 1:00.27 41
133. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:00.39 41
134. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 1:00.60 41
135. BUHOV, Filip 07 PINGVIN 1:01.07 40
136. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:01.36 39
137. LICINA, Kaid 09 OKTOPOD 1:01.83 38
138. SPIROV, Luka 09 Pfm 1:02.39 37
139. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:03.31 36
140. ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 08 CENTAR 1:07.13 30
141. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 PINGVIN 1:08.29 28
142. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.56 27
143. MANOV, maksim 10 CENTAR 1:34.44 10
DSQ CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR
DSQ DACHEV, Ognen 09 PINGVIN
DSQ MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 59.55
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 25.60 544
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 25.68 539
3. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 26.36 499
4. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 27.41 443
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 27.67 431
6. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 27.86 422
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 27.89 421
8. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 27.95 418
9. ORDANOVSKI, Marjan 02 PES 28.04 414

10. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 28.35 401
11. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 29.18 367

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 26.63 484
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 28.06 413
3. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 28.35 401
4. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 28.54 393
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 29.85 343
6. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 30.45 323
7. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 31.29 298
8. GJEORGIEVSKI, David 03 MLADOST 31.67 287
9. HALILI, Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 32.12 275

10. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 32.40 268
11. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 32.53 265
12. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 33.10 252
13. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua Management 33.25 248

KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 33.25 248
15. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 34.35 225
16. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 35.87 198
17. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua Management 36.03 195
18. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 36.07 194
19. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37.61 171
20. BOZINOVSKI, Filip 04 TUMBA 38.27 163
21. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 04 Sc Beta 42.07 122
22. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 04 Sc Beta 43.61 110

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 29.59 352
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 30.39 325
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 30.96 308
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 31.65 288
5. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 31.80 284
6. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Pfm 32.37 269
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 34.74 218
8. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 35.28 208
9. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 35.30 207

10. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 35.41 205
11. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 35.59 202
12. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.65 201
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

13. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 37.40 174
14. BOGDANOVSKI, ANDREJ 05 Royal Aqua Management 37.53 172
15. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 38.64 158
16. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgij 06 PINGVIN 39.76 145
17. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 39.82 144
18. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.87 144
19. ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 PINGVIN 39.96 143
20. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.81 134
21. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 41.87 124
22. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua Management 42.00 123
23. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 42.32 120
24. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 42.51 119
25. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 42.69 117
26. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.71 109
27. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.77 109
28. JOVANOV, Viktor 06 CENTAR 45.69 95
29. STEFANOVSKI, Borjan 06 STUDENT 50.43 71
30. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 50.84 69
31. STOJANOSKI, MATEJ 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 53.05 61
32. DAMJANOVSKI, Bojan 06 STUDENT 53.49 59

DSQ CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 32.86 257
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 34.25 227
3. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 34.70 218
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 35.46 205
5. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.83 183
6. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.28 176
7. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 37.37 175
8. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 37.48 173
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 37.49 173

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.64 171
11. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.84 156
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.38 149
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 39.95 143
14. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.68 135
15. DINESKI, Vladimir 07 PINGVIN 41.32 129
16. PETKOVSKI, DIMITAR 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.66 126
17. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 41.77 125
18. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 41.97 123
19. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 42.12 122
20. ZLATEVSKI, Gjorgi 07 TUMBA 42.52 118
21. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 MLADOST 45.72 95
22. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.75 95
23. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 47.16 87
24. DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar 08 TUMBA 47.49 85
25. NIKOV, Petar 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.79 83
26. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 49.54 75
27. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PINGVIN 49.85 73



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 02.6.2018 18:24 - Page 6

XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

28. STOJKOV, Mihail 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.13 72
29. STOJCESKI, Antonio 08 Royal Aqua Management 53.39 60
30. JANEVSKI, Marko 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.70 52
31. GAPIKJ, Borjan 08 CENTAR 55.95 52
32. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 56.50 50
33. TRAJANOV, darko 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.82 49
34. POPOSKI, luka 08 PINGVIN 1:00.27 41
35. BUHOV, Filip 07 PINGVIN 1:01.07 40
36. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:01.36 39
37. ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 08 CENTAR 1:07.13 30

2009 and younger

1. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 35.30 207
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.39 174

MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 37.39 174
4. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.43 161
5. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 38.57 159
6. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 39.29 150
7. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 40.11 141
8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 40.41 138
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 41.08 131

10. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 41.99 123
11. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 42.10 122
12. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 42.26 121
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 42.41 119
14. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 44.06 106
15. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 47.23 86
16. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 49.09 77
17. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD 49.69 74
18. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 50.09 72
19. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 50.52 70
20. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 51.00 68
21. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.38 67
22. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 Pfm 51.42 67
23. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 52.23 64
24. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 52.91 61
25. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 53.63 59
26. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Royal Aqua Management 53.94 58
27. ANGELESKI, David 09 Royal Aqua Management 54.26 57
28. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 54.92 55
29. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 55.30 54
30. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 11 OKTOPOD 56.25 51
31. GJERGOVSKI, David 09 PINGVIN 56.68 50
32. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:00.39 41
33. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 1:00.60 41
34. LICINA, Kaid 09 OKTOPOD 1:01.83 38
35. SPIROV, Luka 09 Pfm 1:02.39 37
36. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:03.31 36
37. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 PINGVIN 1:08.29 28
38. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.56 27
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

39. MANOV, maksim 10 CENTAR 1:34.44 10
DSQ DACHEV, Ognen 09 PINGVIN
DSQ MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 59.55


